Model:TLLA2G4.8G-28-00-Cryo
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units
频率范围 Frequency range 2-4.8 GHz
增益 Gain 25 dB
增益平坦度 Gain Flatness ±0.75 dB
平均噪声温度 Average Noise
temperature @15K

S-band Cryogenic Low Noise Amplifier
2-4.8GHz, Noise temperature:2.5K, Gain:40 dB Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
Nano D connector Define
引脚 Pin # 功能Function
1 GND
2 VD1
3 VG1
4 VD2
5 VG2
4-9 NC
Turpanic Co, Ltd
Email: johnny@turpanic.com
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: +8613088887527
© 2014 TURPANIC
典型曲线 Typical Performance Data:
Turpanic Co, Ltd
Email: johnny@turpanic.com
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: +8613088887527
© 2014 TURPANIC